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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 03/08/2023 2:00 pm THS Golf VS Pima Mt Graham Muni Golf Course
Wed 03/22/2023 1:00 pm THS Golf VS Safford HS Mt Graham Muni Golf Course
Thu 03/23/2023 10:00 am THS Golf  Tommie Medina Tournament Mt Graham Muni Golf Course
Fri 03/24/2023 10:00 am THS Golf  Tommie Medina Tournament Mt Graham Muni Golf Course
Wed 03/29/2023 2:00 pm THS Golf Multi Tournament @ HOME Mt Graham Muni Golf Course
Fri 03/31/2023 10:00 am THS Golf  Sandy Cook Invitational @ Willcox Twin Lakes Golf Course
Thu 04/06/2023 8:00 am THS Golf Safford Invitational Mt. Graham Golf Club
Fri 04/07/2023 8:00 am THS Golf Safford Invitational Mt. Graham Golf Club
Wed 04/19/2023 2:00 pm THS Golf VS Safford Mt. Graham Golf Club
Wed 04/26/2023 2:00 pm THS Golf Multi Tournament @ HOME Mt Graham Muni Golf Course
Fri 04/28/2023 1:00 pm THS GOLF @White Mt Invitational Pinetop Lakes Country Club
Sat 04/29/2023 All Day THS GOLF @White Mt Invitational Pinetop Lakes Country Club
Tue 05/02/2023 10:00 am THS Golf @ Benson Invitational BENSON HIGH SCHOOL
Wed 05/03/2023 2:00 pm THS Golf VS Pima HS Mt Graham Muni Golf Course
Mon 05/08/2023 All Day THS Golf D-III State Tournament Omni Tucson National
Tue 05/09/2023 All Day THS Golf D-III State Tournament Omni Tucson National


